COMMERCIAL
Barrier Blocks Jones Plugs
Circular Mini DIN   Edge Connectors
 BNC
2-1
[.050” (1.27mm) Density
Solder Cup/Wire
D-Microminiature]

25 25-140-Y 25-140-3/4W 25-140-W
Solder Terminals can be ordered separately.
Ordering Information
Ò3Ò3Ò3Ò3Ò3Ò3Ò3Ò3Ò3Ò3Ò3Ò3Ò3/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4/4WÓWÓWÓWÓWÓWÓWÓWÓWÓWÓWÓWÓWÓ
ÒWÒWÒWÒWÒWÒWÒWÒWÒWÒWÒWÒWÓÓÓÓÓ
3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/4W4W4W4W4W4W4W4W4W4W4W-1-1-1-1-1-1-140404040404040
W-W-W-W-W-W-W-W-W-W-W-W-W-W-1414141414141414141414140000000
2-6Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
2
Barrier Blocks
Series 140
.375 Density, 5-40 x 3/16"
BH Screw, Open Bottom,
Double Row
Marker Strips
Dimensions
Standard ÒYÓ Terminal
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-140 MS-1-140-Y
2 MS-2-140 MS-2-140-Y
3 MS-3-140 MS-3-140-Y
4 MS-4-140 MS-4-140-Y
5 MS-5-140 MS-5-140-Y
6 MS-6-140 MS-6-140-Y
7 MS-7-140 MS-7-140-Y
8 MS-8-140 MS-8-140-Y
9 MS-9-140 MS-9-140-Y
10 MS-10-140 MS-10-140-Y
11 MS-11-140 MS-11-140-Y
12 MS-12-140 MS-12-140-Y
13 MS-13-140 MS-13-140-Y
14 MS-14-140 MS-14-140-Y
15 MS-15-140 MS-15-140-Y
16 MS-16-140 MS-16-140-Y
17 MS-17-140 MS-17-140-Y
18 MS-18-140 MS-18-140-Y
19 MS-19-140 MS-19-140-Y
20 MS-20-140 MS-20-140-Y
21 MS-21-140 MS-21-140-Y
22 MS-22-140 MS-22-140-Y
23 MS-23-140 MS-23-140-Y

Dimensions
Standard ÒYÓ Terminal
Ordering Information
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-141 MS-1-141-Y
2 MS-2-141 MS-2-141-Y
3 MS-3-141 MS-3-141-Y
4 MS-4-141 MS-4-141-Y
5 MS-5-141 MS-5-141-Y
6 MS-6-141 MS-6-141-Y
7 MS-7-141 MS-7-141-Y
8 MS-8-141 MS-8-141-Y
9 MS-9-141 MS-9-141-Y
10 MS-10-141 MS-10-141-Y
11 MS-11-141 MS-11-141-Y
12 MS-12-141 MS-12-141-Y
13 MS-13-141 MS-13-141-Y
14 MS-14-141 MS-14-141-Y
15 MS-15-141 MS-15-141-Y
16 MS-16-141 MS-16-141-Y
17 MS-17-141 MS-17-141-Y
18 MS-18-141 MS-18-141-Y
19 MS-19-141 MS-19-141-Y
20 MS-20-141 MS-20-141-Y
Use Standard Marker Strip for Ò3/4WÓ and ÒWÓ Solder Terminals.
Accessories
¥ Jumpers

2
Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Ordering Information
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-142 MS-1-142-Y
2 MS-2-142 MS-2-142-Y
3 MS-3-142 MS-3-142-Y
4 MS-4-142 MS-4-142-Y
5 MS-5-142 MS-5-142-Y
6 MS-6-142 MS-6-142-Y
7 MS-7-142 MS-7-142-Y
8 MS-8-142 MS-8-142-Y
9 MS-9-142 MS-9-142-Y
10 MS-10-142 MS-10-142-Y
11 MS-11-142 MS-11-142-Y
12 MS-12-142 MS-12-142-Y
13 MS-13-142 MS-13-142-Y
14 MS-14-142 MS-14-142-Y
15 MS-15-142 MS-15-142-Y
16 MS-16-142 MS-16-142-Y
17 MS-17-142 MS-17-142-Y
Use Standard Marker Strips for Ò3/4WÓ and ÒWÓ Solder Terminals.
Accessories
¥ Jumpers
¥ Fanning Strips
2-16Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Barrier Blocks
Series 150
Electrical Characteristics
Voltage Rating: 250 VAC RMS maximum
Current Rating: 40 Amps maximum
Maximum Watts Per Terminal: 10,000
Mechanical Characteristics
Maximum Wire Size: #10 AWG
Recommended Tightening Torque: 20 lb.-in.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
No. of Standard Screw Y-Terminals ÒMÓ ÒLÓ
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No. Dim. Dim.
1 1-150 1-150-Y 1.375 1.812
2 2-150 2-150-Y 2.062 2.500
3 3-150 3-150-Y 2.750 3.187
4 4-150 4-150-Y 3.437 3.875
5 5-150 5-150-Y 4.125 4.562
6 6-150 6-150-Y 4.812 5.250
7 7-150 7-150-Y 5.500 5.938
8 8-150 8-150-Y 6.187 6.625
9 9-150 9-150-Y 6.875 7.312
10 10-150 10-150-Y 7.562 8.000
.688 Density, 10-32 x 5/16"
BH Screw, Open Bottom,
Double Row
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
Barrier Blocks
Series 150
.688 Density, 10-32 x 5/16"
BH Screw, Open Bottom,
Double Row
Marker Strips
Dimensions
Standard ÒYÓ Terminal
Ordering Information
Marketed exclusively through distribution.
.688
TYP
(17.46)
No. of
Terminals Catalog No. Catalog No.
1 MS-1-150 MS-1-150-Y
2 MS-2-150 MS-2-150-Y
3 MS-3-150 MS-3-150-Y
4 MS-4-150 MS-4-150-Y
5 MS-5-150 MS-5-150-Y
6 MS-6-150 MS-6-150-Y
7 MS-7-150 MS-7-150-Y
8 MS-8-150 MS-8-150-Y
9 MS-9-150 MS-9-150-Y
10 MS-10-150 MS-10-150-Y
2-17 Call Toll Free: 1 (800) 323-9612
Accessories
None Available for 150 Series.
.688.688.688